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
593E7 rev 5+3424 N HIGHLAND AVE $8,5002-516-121112 *

593D7 rev 1+1525 N SYCAMORE AVE #308 $389,9502-516-978001 *
rev 1+1525 N SYCAMORE AVE #327 $399,0002-516-118884 *

rev 3+21201 S WINDSOR $899,0002-516-121466 *

NEW 1+11120 24TH ST #D $608,0002-516-126380 *

rev 4+63338 MCLAUGHLIN AVE $3,098,0002-516-117870 *

rev 3+313082 MINDANAO WAY #58 $1,349,0001-516-126436 *

rev 2+112906 RUBENS AVE $1,175,0001-416-979329 *
rev 4+44819 OCEAN FRONT WALK $8,900,0002-516-971605 *

rev 4+2720 WOODLAWN AVE $1,499,0002-516-124676 *

rev 1+18787 SHOREHAM DR #1103 $789,0002-416-126422 *

rev 1+18540 SATURN ST #2 $1,9002-516-125242 *
rev 1+18542 SATURN ST #1 $1,9002-516-125224 *
rev 1+18542 SATURN ST #2 $1,9002-516-125158 *

rev 6+61522 S CREST DR $2,695,0002-516-124696 *

NEW 2+22486 S CENTINELA AVE #401 $795,0002-616-124752 p.135

rev 3+41940 COLBY AVE $1,295,0002-516-123094 *

NEW 1+111639 CHENAULT ST #303 $475,0002-516-126740 *

rev 3+3820 NORWAY LN $2,275,0002-516-983873 *
rev 5+8159 S GRETNA GREEN WAY $5,995,0002-516-124790 *

NEW 2+31840 VETERAN AVE #101 $819,0002-516-127004 p.166

rev 2+310337 CARIBOU LN $1,150,0002-516-124062 *

rev 3+39811 EASTON DR $1,349,0001-516-117086 *

 SATURDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY

 SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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T H E  N E W  H O M E  Y O U  H A V E  B E E N 
W A I T I N G  F O R ! ! !

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 9 2 5 , 0 0 0B Y  A P P O I N M E N T  O N L Y

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Classic 2+2.5 at the full service Blair House. Light, bright & airy w/large windows & recessed 
lights throughout. All neutral living room w/wet bar & balcony access. Kitchen w/breakfast 
nook, balcony access, granite counters, Subzero refrigerator, gas cooktop & adjacent dining 
area. Good sized bdrms & bthrms, storage & in unit laundry rm. Amenities include a 20x60 
saline pool, spa, gym, sauna, lit tennis court, rec room, extra storage, 24hr valet & security. Like 
living in a luxury 5 star hotel!

MARK & LYNN MIRISCH ROGO

310-777-6213

mark@markrogo.com    lynn@markrogo.com

10490 WILSHIRE BLVD #802

www.10490wilshireunit802.com
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Donald Klein

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW W.LA/SM

323-445-8121 310-386-4398

Best State-of-the-Art PENTHOUSE 2bd/ba condo 

built ‘07. On Santa Monica border, a quiet tree-lined 

pocket, PRIME UNIT (top-floor, corner, 9FT ceilings 

and no common walls) Hardwood floors, tree-top and 

sunset views. Gas fpl., Cen.A/c. Granite counters, cherry 

cabinets. Gourmet kitch w/Jenn Air stainless appliances.  

Huge master suite w/ walk-in closet, XL tub, W/D 

in unit, tandem, gated parking. Easy access to Beach, 

10Freeway and Expo line (6 blocks).

$795,000

2486 S CENTINELA AVE #401

8840 Wilshire Blvd. #207 Beverly Hills, 90211

5/24 Tuesday 11AM-2PM 5/29 Sunday 2PM-6PM
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w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 9 6 8 , 0 0 0M A Y  2 4 T H ,  1 1 : 0 0 - 2 : 0 0 P M

1601 HI POINT ST

Charming Spanish located on corner lot in “Faircrest Heights”. Secured Patio entry leads 
to Open LR w/ wd flrs, Formal DR w/ adjoining reading rm w/ skylight, remodeled Kitchen 
w/ maple cabinetry & Stainless steel appliances & direct access to yd, & breakfast rm w/ 
excellent blt-ins. 2+2, master suite w/ remodeled bath w/ lg walk in shower. Private yard w/ 
tiled patio, fp, vine-covered trellis & grassy yd w/ fruit trees.  Add’l features: separate lndry rm, 
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
in L.A.

www.871lindaflora.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

CHARMING TRADITIONAL - 2 BD/2BA & 
DEN

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Anne Leeds 310-487-0733

2+2
10564 LAURISTON AVE

$1,229,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming  traditional home, updated and in move in 
condition. Spacious living room w/ FP.  Den or formal 
dining room.  Kitchen with farmers sink and ample storage. 
Master bedroom suite. Second bedroom is generously 
sized.   Hardwood floors and crown moldings are among the 
many lovely appointments. Private front and back yards with 
wonderful stone patio.  Great location in quiet neighborhood, 
convenient to all!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-117132

NEW PRICE!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jane Gavens

3+4
845 MALCOLM AVE

$2,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Recently and tastefully remodeled inside and out. A stylish 
eat-in kitchen w/ Subzero/Wolf stainless appliances adjoins 
an expansive living room w/fp and formal dining. Inviting 
wood paneled den overlooks the flat grassy yard, patio 
and covered porch. Lovely, light filled master with walk-in 
closet and gorgeous white marble bath with free standing 
tub. Additional details include all new powder room, wood 
floors, crown moldings, new electric, updated plumbing, new 
HVAC, oversized garage and more.

845malcolm.aaroe.site

Open red11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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MLS#16-116920

ELEGANT CENTURY WOODS VILLA

BERKSHIRE / PARTNERS
B Marcus / N Eisenstadt 310.466.5676

4+6
10267 CENTURY WOODS DR

$6,829,000 CONTEMP MED

Situated in prestigious & pvt Century Woods is this elegant 
Villa. Stately double doors enter onto a courtyard surrounded 
by walls of two story glass French doors, hi ceilings 
thruout w/ voluminous rooms, fine detailing & perfect for 
entertaining. A gracious & formal lvg rm w/ fireplace leads to 
a cozy den w/ bar & fireplace. Amenities include tennis court, 
pl, gym, 24 hr security. The serene surroundings combined 
w/ all the unique qualities of this villa itself, make this home 
a one of a kind.

www.10267centurywoods.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-123470

CLASSIC WESTSIDE 4 BR SPANISH 
DREAM

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

4+3
2210 MALCOLM AVE

$1,495,000 SPANISH

Modern Styling w Vintage Touches Make This Home The 
Very Best of Both Worlds! Your Formal Dining Room Is Just 
Off The Kitchen w Stainless Appliances, A Perfect Breakfast 
Area & Laundry Room. Your Master Suite Retreat w An 
En-Suite Remodeled Bathroom Has Your Own Private Roof 
Sundeck! Downstairs You Will Find 3 Bedrooms & 2 Vintage 
Style Bathrooms w The Rear Bedroom Opening Out To Your  
Backyard w Outdoor Dining & Lounge Area & An In-Ground 
Hot Tub! The Garage Offers Studio Space or Guest Use!

www.2210Malcolm.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-126440

PRESTIGIOUS LE PARC 2 PLUS DEN!!!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10106 EMPYREAN WAY #204

$2,500,000 FRENCH

The one your clients have been waiting for! Elegant 2 
Bedroom plus Den, 2908 sq ft condo in perfect inner location 
at Le Parc in Century City. Formal entryway leads to large 
luxury Living rm, Dining rm & Den w/high ceilings, wood 
floors & marble fireplace. Spacious Kitchen w/breakfast area 
opens to wonderful large terrace overlooking fountains, pond 
& beautiful landscaped scenery. Master suite has office & 
huge walk in closet. Den could be 3rd bedroom. Great floor 
plan for entertaining.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-121738

PRESTIGIOUS PARK WILSHIRE 3 BED – 
3.5 BATH DELIVERS IT ALL!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Rogo, Shenassa, Muradian 310-777-6213

3+4
10724 WILSHIRE BLVD #707

$1,545,000 CONTEMPORARY

Offering over 2,800 square feet. Large formal entry with 
guest closets & powder room. Spacious living room w/sitting 
area & balcony access. Eat-in granite kitchen w/island. 
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